iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
GERMANY
Subject to change without notice.
©2024 iDTRONIC GmbH
Phone:+49 (0)621 66 900 94-0
Mail: info@idtronic-group.com

Supported OS Windows 7,8
Supported Languages c#, C++, serial command protocl
ORDER CODES
RJ45 M12
ORDER CODES
RS232 / 485 R-IN-UHF-5325U R-IN-UHF-5326U
RS232 / 485 + Real Time Clock R-IN-UHF-5325U-RTC R-IN-UHF-5326U-RTC
*Reading distance depends on tag, antenna and
environmental conditions